

Errata
for
Conference Proceedings of 36th International Conference Mathematical Methods in
Economics

- On pages 454–455, the first two paragraphs of Section 3.1 shall be replaced by the following paragraphs:

Data source. The data comes from *Farm Accountancy Data Network* (FADN) [8]. FADN is a big database, maintained under auspices of European Commission. FADN participation is voluntary for farms. Data from farms are sent to a national branch of FADN (so-called *liaison agent*), which transmit the data to the global FADN database and is responsible for the international comparability of the data (i.e. the methodology of the collecting the data shall be the same in every EU country).

The survey does not cover all the agricultural holdings in the Union but only those which due to their size could be considered commercial. In total, FADN sample consists of about 80 000 holdings above a certain minimal economic size and represent about 5 mln farms using about 90% of the total utilized agricultural area and producing about 90% of agricultural marketable output.

- On page 455, the following text shall be inserted in the Acknowledgements section:
Data source: EU-FADN – DG AGRI.
- On page 294, the name of the author „Fisher“ shall be replaced by the name „Fischer“. Email address „fisherj@vse.cz“ shall be replaced by the email address „fischerj@vse.cz“.